MAY 2025
Source

Wolfe & Aileen Trust

P Bradford
Family & Friends

Family & Friends

North West Centre

South Midland Centre

Nigel Brookes

Misc: Fines

Gift Aid

AUTO CYCLE UNION BENEVOLENT FUND
DONATIONS

Donation Type

Winding Up of the Trust
In Memory of Des Evans
In Memory of Brian Wheeler

In Memory of Commentator Tony
Coupland - "The Voice of Oliver's
Mount"

Collection at Centre Board Meeting

Moto X Riders Numbers Scheme

In Memory of George Arthur Greenland

DONATIONS TOTAL

9,863.90
50.00
150.00

410.00

8.10

90.00

25.00

£10,597.00

MISC TOTAL £

MAY 2025 £ 10,597.00

Centre

Isle of Man

Isle of Man
Isle of Man

North Eastern

North Western

South Midland

Southern

02/06/2025



