AUTO CYCLE UNION BENEVOLENT FUND DONATIONS

MAY 2025

Source	Donation Type	£	Centre
Wolfe & Aileen Trust	Winding Up of the Trust	9,863.90	Isle of Man
P Bradford	In Memory of Des Evans	50.00	Isle of Man
Family & Friends	In Memory of Brian Wheeler	150.00	Isle of Man
Family & Friends	In Memory of Commentator Tony Coupland - "The Voice of Oliver's Mount"	410.00	North Eastern
North West Centre	Collection at Centre Board Meeting	8.10	North Western
South Midland Centre	Moto X Riders Numbers Scheme	90.00	South Midland
Nigel Brookes	In Memory of George Arthur Greenland	25.00	Southern

DONATIONS TOTAL £10,597.00

Misc: Fines

Gift Aid

MISC TOTAL £
MAY 2025 £ 10,597.00